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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

11 Prof. Clinical Posting MBBS Batch (2019-20), Gr- D1 + D2
3 From 243July 2021 to 09 Sep.2021

FACULTY NAME

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY NAME TOPIC
According to the cases
24-07-2021 Saturday Qccular Symptoms D b Dya _jevatlable in the ward __|Br Shraddha |
History taking According To the cases
&9_/»2071 Monday o dheed ‘[LS“'_de_'Ld avanlable i the Wd'f’....v, —_|br Divya
. (Torch Light Examination) Occular According to the cases !
27-07-2021 Tuesday Examination - 1 (Lid, Conjectiva) Dr. Divya avallable in the ward Dr. Shraddha ‘
i Torch Light Occular Examination - 11 7 IAccording to the cases \
28-07-2021 Wednesday |(Cornea) AC, Iris pupil Dr. R. K. Sharma available in the ward Dr. Divya ) |
Torch Light Occular Examination - 111 According to the cases
29-07-2021 Thursday Lens/ Fundus / Direct/1/O Dr. Divya available in the ward Or. Shraddha ‘
Dark Room Examination Including According to the cases |
30-07-2021 Friday Orthoptics. Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Divya |
Techniques of occular Examination and According to the cases I
31-07-2021 Saturday Diagnostic Tests Dr. R, K. Sharma available in the ward Dr. Shraddha |
According to the cases ‘
02-08-2021 Monday Casc Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya available in the ward Dr, Divya ]
- ; According to the cases
\?. 03-08-2021 Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Shraddha }
According to the cascs : }
04-08-2021 Wednesday [Case Presentation wilh discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma avatlable in the ward Dr. Divya
» =8 - v g 7 ST 7\("( i)r(lvng to :P\(-}"C_r;.‘.{(.‘fw T #
‘0_5:(_)_22&2_1*_ Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya availlable in the wardd Or. Shraddha ‘
According to the cases : |
06-08-2021 Friday Case Presentation with discusssion | Dr. Shraddha available in the ward (Or.Dvya |
According to the cases | !
07-08-2021 Saturday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R, K, Sharma available in the ward Dr. Shraddha |
B o L e e T E “IAaccording to the casés | B
09-08-2021 Monday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya Javailable m the ward _|br Divya
: R Accarding to the R e 8
10-08-2021 Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion  1Dr. Shraddha available i the wmd Dr. Shraddha I
: < According to the cases
11-08-2021 Wednesday |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R K. Sharma Javailable in the ward Or. Divya - |
According to the cases
12-08-2021 Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion - [Dr. Divya available in the ward Dr. Shraddha
il According to the cases e
13-08-2021 Friday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Divya
. According to the cases -
14-08-2021 Saturday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma available in the ward Dr. Shraddha
According to the cases =
16-08-2021 Monday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya available in the ward Dr. Divya
. 5 According to the cases |
\3 17-08-2021 Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Shraddha l
3 According to the cases |
18-08-2021 Wednesday  |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma available in the ward Or. Divya
According to the cases
19-08-2021 Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya ]avmmh\c in the ward Dr. Shraddha |
= | p =is =k ' \/\( ( ’rlifi!l-ai 1() l’*k (d l“ - .- |__. Loy (7 |
20-08-2021 Friday Case Presentation with discusssion ii)r, Shraddha lavai labile in the ! Jr. Divya |
S ' . ey = e L "m cording to the cases | A
21-08-2021 Sa‘lurday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R, K. Sharma waable in the ward |Dr. Shraddha |
' T T |Acoding o the cases I g
23-08-2021 Monday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya availlable in the ward Dr. Divya |
S According to (he cases o
24-08-2021 Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion  |Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Shraddha _‘
According to the cases |
25-08-2021 AMQ:'v_qicQay Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma available in the ward V|L}L_D|vya N _‘]
According to the cases | |
26-08-2021 Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya available in the ward Dr. Shraddha
According to the cases |
27-08-2021 Friday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Divya 1
S According to the cases ‘
28-08-2021 Saturday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma available in the ward Dr. Shraddha ’
i According to the cases ) : = ]
30-08-2021 Monday Casec Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya available in the ward Dr. Divya
v 'According Lo the cascs ey _%
{31 Ob 2021 luesday  |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha avatlable in the ward Dr. Shraddha 1




i )j l

= 1 = |According to the cases gt
01-09-2021 Wednesday |Case Presentation with discusssion [Dr. R_K Sharma available in the ward Or. Divya "m
‘ According to the cases
02-09-2021 Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya available in the ward Or Shraddha |
g - According to the cases
7/ 03-09-2021 Friday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Divya
’ /" . According to the cases
/7 04-09-2021 Saturday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma available in the ward Dr. Shraddha
// % According to the cascs
/ 06:09-2021 Monday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya available in the ward Dr. Divya
According to the cases
1 07-09-2021 Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha available in the ward Dr. Shraddha
| i According to the cases
08-09-2021 . Wednesday |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma available in the ward Dr. Divya
According to the cases
09-09-2021 Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Dwvya ewmlap!c n the ward Dr. Shraddha
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Dr. R, K Sharma
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